

















CITY OF NEWPORT FEE SCHEDULE - FY 2018-2019
Public Works (iility Fees and Charges
Servicas Darcripion 201718 201819 0TI T2 _Changed
1 - S, 'l [ |
I Residential H 1 1 |
Meter Site | | |
58" or 374" s = 3742 L | 3967
1" - - 50.96 = 5403
11 o1 127 — = o E— e e 199 = 7084 s - 7309 iy |
2 I E s 124.88 T | 13238
¥ i I - - 185.85 o e
4" or over = 305.31 i | 323.3¢
T O - ] —— |
Comenarelal T |
Meter Sae : — R S G L < ]
5/8" or 374" | B T I T = ;| - - 35.30 [ 37.42 _-'_39.8]_
[ ! . 43,08 - 50.96 - | 5401
= _jiyat e 11/ - 68.82 2 50 - T0.84 77 - 75.08 | 508
N o | & 117,83 r P 12488 = 1 132,38 |
S 1 . 17523 -] 18585 | 15689
4" or over | 288 02 o . 305.31 . 32130
T Service Fire - 85 == ‘ S S =i =3 G = = = - 1
Fira Hydrant instaliation Tin - T aee | 304,00 319,00 5
(Monihiy charge (no usage includad) Lot sth 220.00 L 234.00 | 249.00 L
Dl I.GWM ) 74 7.00 700
[ The amount ehasged for water ans by the dwocty from :
\any suthorizad city lacility is 5630 per 1,004 gations. B30 [par 1000 T80 | per 020 T3 | per 1308 T80 | g 1000 jmmf
i $
W E ¥ e : * .
+ E 4 4 4 e e ——
e — = — - . B A — i i
Metered Rates - #= ] _: - : oA - !
'The charges imposed in thit Subaettion 1 apply 16 properies thal have sanitaty sewer | |
lservice.
- g -+ . - . .
and Duplexes within City Limits T 1
: - ~ . - E - - - +
| The charge tor sewst service for single-famiy dwelrgs and duplexes within city kmits
"shall be $22.90 per menth. plus $6.60 per 1,000 pallons of waler usage. Sewer user ($23.9C plus H
charges for the months of June, July, August, and September shill not excesd the highest 56,85 housand |
 monthly sewer uber charge for this firsl Tour months of the calendar yaar. :
i i i i L fefor)
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CITY OF NEWPORT FEE SCHEDULE - FY 2018-2019

Public Works Utility Fees and Charges
Services Deserigtion 2017-18 2018-19 2013.20 2020-2021 Changed |
NEW RATES BASED ON SERVICE l |
A, Single-Family Resid and Oupk within Clty
The chaige for sewer service Tor single-family dwallings and duplexes within city Eimits
shall be $23.90 per month, $6.13 per 1,000 ol water usa
Varipbie Cost Variabia Cosl Minifum Variable Cost|
Minirmum Charge| par 1.000 Minimum Charge| per 1.000 Charge per 1.000
Gallons Gullons Gullons
2390 .13 7581 5.62 2788 715
A. Single-Family Residences and Dupilexes within Ciy Limits {Low Income Quasiified) 30%|Discount
The charge for Rewsy service for single-Tamily dwellings snd duplexes within city limits
shall be $23.90 per month, plus $8.11 per 1,000 galions of water usaga, Thesa rates will
be discounted by 30% for thons residents who qualify.
Variakis Cost Viriabin Cosl] Mininrm Variabla Cosl|
Minimum Charge{  per 1,000 Minimum Charga| par 1.000 g par 1.000
Gallons Gallans Sharge Gellons
1613 29 18.07 463 18.62 501
B, MulthF amily Residances, and Single-Family Residences and Duplexes outside of City Limits
:IM basic cherge for lm:‘dmhmd prop.rhu with me of more dwalngunéu ('] :::‘“ per montt mwm .MII ’T;::::_:'"rw ralidmlel .M. d‘:;::m:‘e
commercial propertias Ity lexes outside of Clty ol g
mmumwwmmmsuswummwmmm smw'.aSﬂ:mmd z:m-h-lbesz'ﬂﬂpernmﬂlmn.ﬂﬂper1.000wlmnl‘\nllr
g 1]
Variabie Cost Variabls Cost i Vatiable Cosl
NEW RATES BASED ON SERVICE Minimum Charge] par 1.00¢ Minimum Charge|  par 1.000 Charge par 1.000
Gallons Gallona Gallony
27.56 9.09 28.76 8.82 32.18 10.60
C. Commuercial Properties
m-mmmam-hnmupcmmnmun.mmemmmm :::‘“w i
and for singh outside of City . .
nits shadl be $22.90 per Flﬂ“ 559«1000 8 oi \mage, S?.lﬁl:::md memmn;;;;m?ﬁalumrruwumum.ss
Variable Cost Vaviable Costl Minimum | Variable Cost
NEW RATES BASED ON SERVICE Minimum Charge | par 1.000 Minimum Charge| per 3,000 Charge per 1.000
Gatons Gallons Gallons
7758 9.09 28.76 582 3215 10.80
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CITY OF NEWPORT

FEE SCHEDULE - FY 2018-2019

Public Works Utility Fees and Charges

Servicn uasvipsen,

2018-1%

201713

| An"Extra Strength Chaige™ of $0.30 per pound of biochemical oxygen demand spplies to
commercial properties users when the biochemical oxygen demand exceeds 300 parts
per milion. -

.31 per pound

31 per pound

31 per pound

31 pue pound

LE-d

The chaiges for mohitering sewage discharge shall be $16.45 per combined sampls and
$4.60 pertest,

€. Fish plants

$16.45 per
combined sample
& $B8.50 per lest

L3

$16.45 per

comibined sampls
5 $8.60 por test

4 &

$16.45 per

combined

sample & $8.60
pertest

|pertest

$16.45 per
combined |
sample & $8.60

-

B —

.
The chatge for sevwt sarvice iof fieh plants within city lmits shall be based on meter aize,

1f & ptant has two mators ey will be charged hwo individusl rates based on the size of the
meter,

|nsiisianiiy Gtermipes e - sacion £

;Ccmdﬂmmm-mhmﬁmordmmu!m;mmg

H to an federal, stale, and
city laws, remmmmmm‘hweaummmuwwmcm
Manager based on an individual delermination of the impact of the property on the Sawer
kystem. The City Manager shall taks into actowt, when eatabliishing the sewet rate, the
estimated quantity in gallons. as well 83, any adverss reatment of maintenance costs that
may be incurred by the city handiing extra strength wasiewater that is baing relumed to the
city SSnitATY Sewers.

z i.i0

[

The rate for dispossl of sepiage at the city's wastewater vostment plard shall be $0.18 per galion.

Mo Chirgs

He Changs

[Elee  Shudge Sules - seclion 1]

h— g

Clasx A siudge d o the city's piant may be pu
for $2.00 per cubic yard, The ransportation of the shudge is he reaponsibility ol the
mmm-

$2.10 per cubic
yard

Mo Change

N Charge

[y vTrm siruchare oy - syeiien 85

A, The charges imposed in this Subsection 1 apply to proparies that have melered city waler sarvice,
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CITY OF NEWPORT FEE SCHEDULE - FY 2018-2019

Public Works Utility Fees and Charges
Sarvices tusription 2017.18 21819 2w ez Grargres |
Ench customner shall pay 8 monthly infrastructure improvemnent fee. The lees are sel as follows: ] NEW RATES BASED ON SERVICE mmx..r phase out....... )
= T ————————— . i ! e
'Water Meter Size |nhastructure Inkastuctre | fInkastructure Infrastructure
|improvement Fee i Improvement Fee | mprovemnent Fee Emwamam Fas
TS 730 73] 487 | 1 2.43 | 0.00
1 ] 1455 | | 14.55 | FLan = 8.1 4.85 0.00
e 215 . | T3 19.44 .71 R 0.00]
z - S0, 11 ] 33,88 | I 692 | 000
f’a- 1348 | 1 13045 | S 87.01 ! 43.44 | 0.00
?4: 20243 | ) | 10295 | 13530 | g .55 6.0 |
!ll lrld! 463 80 463,&_! 309,35 i 154.44 | L 0.00
- S 4 . S . - - | i
] — - - - -
igation-only meters will be cxempt fom the Montily [ Fee. N e 1 : :__ e 1
-
Stormwater Litility Fees 1 | - | ! 1 1
water Fsa - section 613 TP= o -V i | (e : 1 = .
A._The changes imp in this Subsection 1 &ply o prageriies thal heve melered city water senvice. L Y | i X |
Each customer shall pary 8 stormmwater stiity fee. The fees are set s folows. e | N 1 : : m—y| 1 1 =
Sonmly Pomwest Ui Fes i
Vowe MoterSe 1 W R I ] |
= i P - ] —l 1] I -1
All meter sizes = e | 96 - ! | i
. brigationcniy meters will be emempl from the stormwater Uiy Tee. I L — ) 1 : I B |
——— i ; :
[ - _— - - —— . .
Storm Water Utility Ews . sectien 813 Newi S| - . 1 ]
_____ _|A. The changss imgoted in this Subsection 1 will be apples 1o each pfoperis imparvious surface area of Equivalent Service NHLESU}:_ESU&@L@_I!_W: Theks year phsss i, L i
One ESU expuils 2700 tquare feet of impersat surface ares. Thus each residentlal it will be aysurmed 10 be ONE ESU whereas a Muh@smiy and Commaresl accownt a | I
will be s an ESU based on their imgsreiies surfice ares. At this avsgresnt will tike Bme The ESU'S will Bagin the 2019-20 Facs Year, | i)
o NEW RATES BASED ON SERVICE - |
B Resident | 825 __ | 8257 ] § I 530
Thuntamty I 825 ) 25 215 550
Commercial 825 i - 825 275 50
—_———— - T -+ T »
Is—m'_vm-m- —Eﬂ N 5 [ | No Change | __| Mo Change _!_H_b'_ﬂlllﬂ__- e | :
and Signs that Promete Attractions and Events A —: ' 1 ] g | T
LA Afee ol $17.75 i established lor City crews to install promational banners, 1 i } . No Clangs No Change _ | moChesge 1
B A Tee of $34.00 iz extablshed 1o remave each sign ! = ] |
_iC &wmdmyﬂwhummﬂmammaaueamdmmmems«v‘mmmm&mwtSud 1 i {
__incressa of decresse shal be rounded to Bha nemes! e, | 1 1 i _ [
s authorized to waive fees related 1o sigrrs the City owns or bor which the evenit is 1 { |
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